Aaddinlermp-Rite

Dimensions® High Heat Dome 9", Burgundy (48 per case) -
DM201B
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Additional Information

Sales Code
Function

Type

Style

Color Swatch
Product Size
System

Carton CF

Carton Weight/Lbs
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Country of Manufacture
Spec Sheet

GTIN

DM201B
Dome
Reusable
Dimensions®
Burgundy

9" Dia
Convect-Rite® Advanced Meal System
3.84
20.736000
19.68"

19.68"

9"

United States
View

00849502001708
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