

Dimensions® High Heat Dome 9", Burgundy (48 per case) - DM201B



Product Images



Additional Information

Sales Code	DM201B
Function	Dome
Туре	Reusable
Style	Dimensions®
Color Swatch	Burgundy
Product Size	9" Dia
System	Convect-Rite® Advanced Meal System
Carton CF	3.84
Carton Weight/Lbs	20.736000
Carton Length	19.68"
Carton Width	19.68"
Carton Height	9"
Country of Manufacture	United States
Spec Sheet	View
GTIN	00849502001708